
PROJECT LEADERS - 2018 

 

BEEF 
Kevin Miller 

(Superintendent) 

3641 E CR 575 S

  

Greensburg 812-614-7216 krbmillercattle@gmail.com 

Becky Vanderbur 5325 W CR 800 S Greensburg 812-716-0207 vanderburs@frontier.com 

     

CATS  
Robert Nobbe 

(Superintendent) 

5270 S CR 700 E Greensburg 812-614-1236 rnobbe2824@yahoo.com 

Dr. Hank Martin 446 E Washington Greensburg 812-663-2213 sandhmartin@msn.com 

     

DAIRY 
Dan Nobbe 

(Superintendent) 

27076 Straw Rd Greensburg 812-934-3979 dmnobbe@aol.com 

     

DOGS 
Robert Nobbe 

(Superintendent) 

5270 S CR 700 E Greensburg 812-614-1236 rnobbe2824@yahoo.com 

SEE Tree City Barkers 

     

FLOWERS & GARDEN 
Juanita Israel 1654 S CR 500 E Greensburg 812-663-7130 djjjisrael@gmail.com 

 

FOOD PREPERATION & FOOD PRESERVATION 
Alice Woodhull 4511 S State Rd 3 Greensburg 812-663-5843 woodhulla@gmail.com 

     

GOATS  
Robert Nobbe 

(Superintendent) 

5270 S CR 700 E Greensburg 812-614-1236 rnobbe2824@yahoo.com 

 

HORSE & PONY 
Phil Nobbe 

(Superintendent) 

2595 W CR 400 N Greensburg 812-593-6763 philinobbe@valeo.com 

SEE Decatur Co Equine Enthusiasts or Tree City Mavericks 

     

POULTRY  
Mike Kress 

(Superintendent) 

2051 S CR 375 E Shelbyville 46176 812-614-5508 kress517@hotmail.com 

SEE Grit R’ Done 

RABBIT  
Mike Kress 

(Superintendent) 

2051 S CR 375 E Shelbyville 46176 812-614-5508 kress517@hotmail.com 

Andrew Gauck 6472 E CR 300 N Greensburg 812-871-5949 agauck@hotmail.com 

     

ROBOTICS 



James Adams 2341 N Broadway Greensburg 317-352-7784 jadams@hitachi-pm.us 

SEWING 
Juanita Israel 1654 S CR 500 E Greensburg 812-663-7130 djjjisrael@gmail.com 

     

SHEEP 
Rob Ewing 

(Superintendent) 

5411 S CR 850 E Greensburg 812-593-4341 rewing@isp.in.gov 

     

SHOOTING SPORTS  
Jerome McIntyre 

(Rifle) 

1810 N Carver St Greensburg 812-593-0269 firstwd@yahoo.com 

Mark Waechter 

(Rifle & Shotgun) 

PO Box 274 Greensburg 812-614-2350 mjwaechter@live.com 

     

SWINE  
Jim & Jeanie Coy 

(Superintendent) 

603 W CR 500 N Greensburg 812-663-8570 coy@etczone.com 

Paige Coy 603 W CR 500 N Greensburg 812-663-8570 coy@etczone.com 

Tyler & Abby 

Johnson 

575 W CR 500 N Greensburg 260-609-6318 trjohnson23@hotmail.com 

Merrill Smith 1927 S Hwy 421 Greensburg 812-525-1769 merrillsmith1@gmai.com 

     

TRACTOR/LAWN & GARDEN/ZERO TURN  
SEE Live Power 

     

VETERINARY SCIENCE  
Dr. Hank Martin 446 E Washington Greensburg 812-663-2213 sandhmartin@msn.com 

 
 

    
1/19/18 

 


